Profit after taxation 911.0 1,921.3 4,059.2 1,445.3 960.5
Profit attributable to equity shareholders of the Company 844.4 1,850.4 3,971.1 1,401.7 916.4
Earnings per share RMB0.12 RMB0.26 RMB0.55 RMB0.20 RMB0.13
As at 31 December:
Total equity attributable to equity shareholders of the Company 18,976.3 18,830.0 18,417.0 15,021.9 13,980.2
Total assets 27,406.1 26,810.4 28,276.6 27,101.5 26,085.9
Total liabilities 8,093.7 7,632.9 9,486.5 11,738.4 11,739.0

3.5 Differences between financial statements prepared under PRC Accounting Rules and Regulations and IFRS
Unit: RMB�000

Under PRC Accounting Rules
and Regulations

Under
IFRS

Net profit 736,851 844,407
Explanation of differences For details, please refer to section 9.4

Edgar Filing: SINOPEC SHANGHAI PETROCHEMICAL CO LTD - Form 6-K

Table of Contents 15

12

Edgar Filing: SINOPEC SHANGHAI PETROCHEMICAL CO LTD - Form 6-K

Table of Contents 16

Table of Contents

4. CHANGES IN SHARE CAPITAL AND SHAREHOLDERS

4.1 Changes in share capital for the year ended 31 December 2006
Unit: share

Before change Change (+, -) After change

Shares
Ratio
(%)

Rational
share

Bonus
share

Shares
transferred
from reserve

funds Others Sub-total Shares
Ratio
(%)

I.Shares not in circulation
1.Promoter�s shares comprising: 4,000,000,000 55.56 �  �  �  �  �  4,000,000,000 55.56
State-owned shares 4,000,000,000 55.56 �  �  �  �  �  4,000,000,000 55.56
Domestic legal person shares �  �  �  �  �  �  �  �  �
Overseas legal person shares �  �  �  �  �  �  �  �  �
Others �  �  �  �  �  �  �  �  �
2.Legal person shares 150,000,000 2.08 �  �  �  �  �  150,000,000 2.08
3.Internal staff shares �  �  �  �  �  �  �  �  �
4.Priority shares or others �  �  �  �  �  �  �  �  �

&nb

Edgar Filing: SINOPEC SHANGHAI PETROCHEMICAL CO LTD - Form 6-K

Table of Contents 17